F#RM PTO-1595 1-31-92	12-02-20	003	EEI		.S. Department Patent and Tra	
	12-02-2			RE		
Tab settings \$ \$ \$ €		William and and			Æ	<u></u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	102612	473 record the	attached origi	inal docume	nts or copy	thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
Alpha/Owens Corning, L.L.C.	,	Name: AOC		1 1 1 1 1 1		
a Delaware limited liability company	6-2-63			liervill		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	res No[x]	Internal Add	dress: [city/stat	tej		
3. Nature of conveyance:						
Assignment [] Mer	Street Addr	ess/ 950 Col:	Highway liervil	y 57 le, TN	38017	
Security Agreement Change of Name [x]						
Other						
Execution Date: March 31, 19	98	Additional na	ame(s) & address(es	s) attached? Ye	es No [X]	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
. If this document is being filed together w	vith a new application	, the execution	date of the app	plication is:		
Α.		B. Patent 4,035,439		,166,896	4,189,452	
		4,233,267	4,294,941 4	,296,009	4,390,398	
			5,162,401 5	,551,489 5,256,708	5,089,544 5,256,709	
		5,262,457	5,290,854 5	5,373,058	5,541,254	
A	dditional numbers atta	ached? Yes[]	No [X]			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 20					i: 20	
Name: Jeffrey S. Chavkin						
Internal Address:		7. Total	fee (37 CFR 3.41	1):\$80	00.00	
			osed [X] o be charged to de	eposit account	t	
Street Address: BRYAN CAVE LLP 1290 Avenue of the Americas NEW YORK, NY 10104			count number:	<u> </u>		
		To be charged only in the event of any deficiency in the				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			ted herewith.			
		(Attach duplic	ate copy of this pag	ge if paying by	deposit accoun	t)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
					· · · · · · · · · · · ·	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing inform	ation is true and	d correct and a	ny attached	copy is a tr	ue copy
of the original document.		10 -			. /	
Jeffrey S. Chavkin Name of Person Signing	Signatu	ire		M	lay <u>೭ (</u> , 200 Date)3
	umber of pages includ	ing cover sheet	t and any attac	hments:		
, otal II	umber of pages melaa	g 0070. 000				
				- 2	7	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				- E - E -	- 	
03/2003 TDIAZ1 00000019 4035439 FC:8021 800.00 OP	\	h this portion			유 P	
Mail documents to be recorded	with required cover	sheet informa	ation to:	-2 CE S	\$	
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks						
3/2003 TDIAZI 00000019 4035439 Do not detach this portion C:8021 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231						
				6	~ .	
Public burden reporting for this document to be recorded, inclu	sample cover sheet	is estimated ving the docur	to average ab	out 30 mir hering the (nutes per data neede	d,
and completing and reviewing t	he sample cover sh	eet. Send cor	mments regar	rding this b	urden estii	mate
to the U.S. Patent and Tradema D.C. 20231, and to the Office	ark Office, Office of of Management and	information S Budget, Pape	systems, PK2 erwork Reduc	-1000C, W tion Projec	t (0651-00	, 011),
Washington, D.C. 20503.	-	·				
N 101 0031307.01				DATENT		

PATENT REEL: 014725 FRAME: 0825

FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92 06-04-	- 2003 HEET U.S. Department of Com				
Tab settings *					
ℓ 10246	4014 S: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereo				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Alpha/Owens Corning, L.L.C. a Delaware limited liability company 6-2-6 Additional name(s) of conveying party(jes) attached? Yes No(x)	Name: AOC, LLC,				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment [] Merger	Street Address 950 Highway 57 Collierville, TN 380				
Security Agreement Change of Name [x]					
Other					
Execution Date: March 31, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No [X]				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application. A.	B. Patent No.(s) 4,035,439				
Additional numbers	s attached? Yes [] No [X]				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jeffrey S. Chavkin	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 20				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$800.00 8. Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: BRYAN CAVE LLP 1290 Avenue of the Americas NEW YORK, NY 10104	8. Deposit account number: 02-4467 To be charged only in the event of any deficiency in t fee presented herewith.				
DO NOT	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing into of the original document. Jeffrey S. Chavkin	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy. May 2(, 2003				
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages in	ncluding cover sheet and any attachments:				
Mail documents to be recorded with required co	tents and Trademarks				
document to be recorded, including time for re- and completing and reviewing the sample cove- to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office	neet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per viewing the document and gathering the data needed, r sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate e of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011),				

PATENT REEL: 014725 FRAME: 0826

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ALPHA/OWENS-CORNING,

L.L.C.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ALPHA/OWENS-CORNING, L.L.C." TO

"AOC, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF APRIL,

A.D. 1998, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

ALTHENTICATION:

DATE:

9039858

PATENT

REEL: 014725 FRAME: 0827

2427725 8100

981153092

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

ALPHA/OWENS-CORNING, L.L.C.

- The name of the limited liability company is Alpha/Owens-Coming, L.L.C., 1.
- Article FIRST of the Certificate of Formation is amended to read in its entirety as 2. follows:

"The name of the limited liability company is AOC, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of Alpha/Owens-Coming, L.L.C. this <u>31</u> day of March, 1998.

Executive Vice President

M TBB 371228 1

RECORDED: 06/02/2003

PATENT REEL: 014725 FRAME: 0828